INDUSTRIAL RUBBER HOSE
KURIYAMA GP3000ILTM NON-
View Up To Date Info
<SCAN OR VISIT
KOA.link/
GPO
BRANDING
KURIYAMA GP300OILTM NON-

Application Limitation – Intended for single-media fuel
transfer only. Fuel aromatic content should not exceed
50%.
ID OD
Part Number Color
(in) (mm) (in) (mm)
Max. Working
Pressure
(psi)
Total Reel
Length (ft)
Packaging
(lengths per reel)
Weight
(lbs/ft)
GPO-RD025X600 Red 1/4 6 33/64 13.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.106
GPO-RD031X600 Red 5/16 8 19/32 15.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.132
GPO-RD038X600 Red 3/8 10 43/64 17.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.161
GPO-RD050X500 Red 1/2 13 53/64 21.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.227
GPO-RD062X500 Red 5/8 16 1 1/32 26.0 300 500 1 x 500 0.344
GPO-RD075X400 Red 3/4 19 1 9/64 29.0 300 400 1 x 400 0.388
GPO-RD100X400 Red 1 25 1 13/32 36.0 300 400 1 x 400 0.529
GPO-RD125X200 Red 1 1/4 32 1 3/4 44.0 300 200 1 x 200 0.752
GPO-RD150X200 Red 1 1/2 38 2 1/8 54.0 300 200 1 x 200' 1.191
GPO-RD200X200 Red 2 51 2 19/32 66.0 300 200 1 x 200 1.444
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KURIYAMA kuriyama.com
OF AMERICA, INC.
3